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Smith Rufus, longshoreman, dwl 541 First

Smith Rufus, machinist, dwl 773 Harrison

Smith Rufus H., laborer, dwl What Cheer House
Smith Rufus R., miller Capitol Mills

Smith Russell, dwl 1009 Clay
Smith R. W., bookkeeper London and San Francisco

Bank, res Oakland
Smith S., dwl 27J Fourth
Smith Samuel, carpenter and builder, dwl 330 Green
Smith Samuel, miner, dwl 402 Broadway
Smith Samuel, miner, dwl 529 Geary
Smith Samuel, plumber, dwl 738J Clementina
Smith Samuel, seaman, dwl 18 Washington
Smith Samuel, seaman, dwl 123 Jackson
Smith Samuel, steamboatman, dwl 850 Market
Smith Samuel, waiter German Restaurant, dwl 26 First

Smith Samuel C, carpenter, dwl 18 Mary
Smith Samuel E., clerk F. A. Rouleau, dwl 959 Market
Smith Samuel H. (Banta& S.), dwl 715 Howard
Smith Samuel H., clerk freight depot Central Pac. R. R.,

dwl 243 Ninth
Smith Samuel T., gilder S. & G. Gump, dwl 423 Second
Smith Sarah M. (widow), lodgings, 702 Harrison
Smith Sargent Prentiss, secretary D. O. Mills, dwl 639

Ellis

Smith S. E., clerk, dwl 957 Market
Smith Selah, bakery and confectionery, NW cor Seventh

and Harrison
Smith Sidney, salesman William Sherman & Co., dwl 1431

Howard
Smith Sidney J., salesman F. Chester & Co., res Oakland
Smith Sidney M., president Cutting Packing Co., office

17 Main, dwl 328 Bryant
Smith Sidney V. (Sidney V. Smith & Son), res San Ra-

fael

Smith Sidney V. Jr. (Sidney Y. Smith & Son), res San
Rafael

SMITH SIDNEY V. A SON (Sidney V. Smith, Jr.),
attorneys at law, office 630 Sacramento

Smith Silas C, miner, dwl 519 Bush Av
Smith Sidney E., furniture, 1016 Market, dwl 18170'Far-

rell

Smith Solitude Miss, dressmaker, dwl 31 Second
Smith Stephen H., clerk E. L. Sullivan, and secretary

Los Prietos Mining Co., office 6 Montgomery Av, res
Oakland

Smith Stephen M. (Rosseter & S.), res Oakland
SMITH STEPHEN S., hardwood lumber and wagon

material, 117 and 119 Market, dwl 633 Sutter
Smith Stillman J. (LoMterwasser <k S.), dwl 1202J Fol
Smith Susan E. (widow), dwl 34 Page
Smith Sydney H., clerk, dwl 623 Howard
Smith T., collector, dwl 1031 Market
Smith T. B., dwl 209 Leidesdorff
Smith Terry, laborer Central R. R., dwl NW cor Devisa-

dero and O'Farrell
Smith Theodore C, manager subscription department A.

L. Bancroft & Co., dwl 126 Tyler
Smith Theodore E., salesman Hecht Bros. & Co., dwl

1619 Washington
Smith Thomas (Uilmore & S.\ dwl 345£ Third
Smith Thomas, dwl 2123 Mission
Smith Thomas, brassmolder William T. Garratt, dwl 926

Sacramento
Smith Thomas, captain schr Margarita, India Dock, foot

Battery
Smith Thomas J., compositor Morning Call, dwl 5 Stock
Smith Thomas, cook Henry Brown, dwl 105 Clark
Smith Thomas, driver Finley & Stephan, dwl NE cor Fifth

and Clara
Smith Thomas, driver Omnibus R. R. dwl cor Tehama

and Fourth
Smith Thomas, farmer, dwl 1309 Stockton
Smith Thomas, general jobbing, 563J Tehama, dwl 554

Tehama
Smith Thomas, hearsedriver William J. Mallady/dwl 754

Mission
Smith Thomas, longshoreman, dwl 20 Sacramento
Smith Thomas, machinist, dwl 525 Sacramento
Smith Thomas, machinist Risdon I. and L. Works dwlNW cor Twenty-fifth and Capp
Smith Thomas, plasterer, dwl 345* Third
Smith Thomas, seaman, dwl 32 Steuart

o •!£ S?omas '
seaman Pacific Mail S. S. City of Panama

(smith 1 nomas, steward Ferdinand Conrades, dwl 230
Jessie

i
m

-S?
Thomas, upholsterer, dwl 76 Clementina

Smith Thomas, waiter Pacific Mail S. S. Granada
Smith Thomas, whitener, dwl 322 Seventh

Smith Thomas, wharfinger, dwl 9 Broadway
Smith Thomas A., captain schr B. J. Whiting, Washing-

ton St.Wharf, res Petaluma
Smith Thomas B., law student, dwl 621 Turk
Smith Thomas C, longshoreman, dwl 1223 Union
Smith Thomas H., bookkeeper, dwl 1526 Ellis

Smith Thomas H., grader Occidental Wool Depot, dwl
925 Harrison

Smith Thomas H., marblepolisher John Daniel & Co., dwl
435 Clementina

Smith Thomas H., speculator, dwl 1436 Ellis

Smith Thomas H., steward, dwl 105 Clark
Smith Thomas L. (Ladd <0 S.), dwl 821 Kearny
Smith Thomas ML, bricklayer, dwl E s Central Av, bet Post

and Sutter
Smith Thomas V., bricklayer, dwl 641 Jt sssie

Smith T. J., messman Pacific Mail S. S. City of Panama
Smith Tully, murblecutter Pioneer Steam Marbleworks,

dw] 448 Natoiua
Smith Valentine, clerk H. P. Wakelee, dwl 1909 Polk
Smith Victor, butcher, dwl 911 Filbert,

Smith \V. Miss, assistant Mission (
'. ramnrar School

Smith Walki 0. T., Btagecarpenter, dwl '.'i<; l'ierce

Smith Walter, bricklayer, dwl Golden Gate Hotel) 134
Fourth

Smith Walter, newBpapercarrier, dwl 742 Washington
Smith Walter, porter, dwl 916 Piai

Smith Walter C. dwl 2211 Lark in

elerk Central lb. use. dwl 1418 Polk
longshoreman Ohami >v Wolff, dwl 420

Smith Walter II.

Smith Walt. ill.

Clementina
Smith Walter 11.

Smith Walter M.
Railroad Av

Smith Walter S.,

Smith Walter W.

salesman .lames 1,. Hall, dwl l'.'.I Stock

carpenter, dwl oor Thtrtg second anil

carpenter, dwl 418j N'atoma
. teamster, dwl eor Walnut and Sue

H., butcher, dwl cor Ninth Av and N, SouthSmith \V

S. F.

Smith W. II., driver Potrero and H. v. EL R.

Smith Wilber F., horsetrainer, dwl BW oor Pacific and
Stockton

Smith William, dwl 2 Jasper 1*1

Smith William, dwl 7 Langton
Smith William, dwl 20 ESlllol Park
smith William, dwl 209 Leidesdorff
Smith William, dwl 810 Third
Smith William, blacksmith B. Grave & Co., dwl 711

O'Farrell
Smith William, boxmaker Union Bos Factory, dwl 20

Bitch
Smith William, cabinetmaker Edward S. Spear & Co.,

dwl 119 Dora
Smith William, captain schr Jessie FreamOOt, dwl 18 Sac
Smith William, carpenter, dwl 1082 Market
Smith William, carpenter, dwl Lombard, nr Sterner
Smith William, carpenter, dwl NE cor How and Steuart
Smith William, clerk, dwl What Cheer 11

Smith William, cook, dwl 40 BteveDSOn
Smith William, thirl cook Alms H0US8
Smith William, dairyman, dwl Turk, bet Laguna and

Buchanan
Smith William, driver Ten Cent Parcel Delivery Co

dwl SW cor Ellis and Steiner
Smith William, expressman, dwl Ss Church Lane, bet

Dolores and Church
Smith William, fireman Engine No. 1, S. F. F. D., dwl

Washington, bet Stockton and Powell
Smith William, fireman Southern Pac, R. R
Smith William, gardener P. Spreckels, dwl 336 Thir-

teenth
Smith William, hostler, dwl 132 Clara
Smith William, hostler N. B. and Mission R. R., dwl 321

Fifth, rear
Smith William, laborer, dwl 24 Drunmi
Smith William, laborer, dwl 324 Main
Smith William, laborer, dwl Fifth Av, bet A and B, Soutl

S. F.

Smith William, laborer Cal. Sugar Refiner}-, dwl cor Bran
nan and Eighth

Smith William, machinist, dwl 756 Harrison
SMITH WILLIAM, manuf patent water-closets,

Montgomery Av, dwl 1323 Pine
Smith William, miner, dwl 129 Jackson
Smith William, mixer Cal. Cracker Co., dwl 315 Green
Smith William, rigger, dwl 120 Howard
Smith William, salesman, dwl 111 Jessie
Smith William, seaman, dwl 8 Jackson
Smith William, seaman, dwl 10 Fifth Av
Smith William, seaman, dwl 26 Sacramento
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